
Soirées d’automne 2024
Double mixte

Du 21 octobre au 12 décembre

6 soirées
40 joueurs
198 matchs

Classement

Classement masculin Classement féminin

1 Mickaël BUTHOD 117 1 Anaïs PITIOT 125
2 Michel BOLLARD 116 2 Gaëlle CHIRON 83
3 Christophe BERNAT 75 3 Elena DURAN DUCHENE 68
4 Stéphane CALVIN 73 4 Marion DUBOUT 56

François LAPLACE 73 5 Amélie JEGOUX 55
6 Maxime ADAMO 66 6 Gloriane MELLION 36
7 Sylvain NICOUD 60 7 Pauline MESMIN 25
8 Bastien GINOLLIN 56 8 Coralie GILLIARD 20
9 Rodolphe CASTAN 50 9 Fanny JOUIN 19
10 Philippe CLAUZEL 43 10 Anne LACHAMBRE 15
11 Bertrand CHAMBION 41 11 14
12 Louis BERNAT PIAZZA 37 Aurélia CHAUVEL 14
13 34 13 Keliane MARTINET 13

Stanislas MOUSSE 34 14 Ludivine GODYN 4
15 Thomas SANCHEZ 26
16 Olivier MOSER 23

Olivier MELLION 23
18 Adrien GODYN 20
19 Benoît NICOUD 11
20 Albin BRASSART 10

Arnaud COLLIN 10
22 Yann BERTHIER 9

Dylan VIGNE 9
24 Christian SCHWOEHRER 8

Pascal COTTET DUMOULIN 8
26 Pierre Jean NARDINO 5

Performance

Classement masculin Classement féminin

1 Mickaël BUTHOD 72,5 % 1 Anaïs PITIOT 64,1 %
2 Michel BOLLARD 70,6 % 2 Gaëlle CHIRON 60,8 %
3 Bertrand CHAMBION 63,1 % 3 Coralie GILLIARD 58,1 %
4 Stéphane CALVIN 61,2 % 4 Amélie JEGOUX 56,5 %
5 Olivier MOSER 60,4 % 5 Marion DUBOUT 54,3 %
6 Maxime ADAMO 56,5 % 6 Fanny JOUIN 48,2 %
7 53,5 % 7 48,0 %
8 Stanislas MOUSSE 53,3 % 8 Aurélia CHAUVEL 46,6 %
9 Thomas SANCHEZ 52,4 % 9 Anne LACHAMBRE 43,2 %
10 Philippe CLAUZEL 52,4 % 10 Pauline MESMIN 41,8 %
11 Sylvain NICOUD 49,9 % 11 Ludivine GODYN 38,5 %
12 Adrien GODYN 49,2 % 12 Elena DURAN DUCHENE 38,2 %
13 Rodolphe CASTAN 48,7 % 13 Keliane MARTINET 37,5 %
14 Bastien GINOLLIN 46,1 % 14 Gloriane MELLION 31,1 %
15 François LAPLACE 44,8 %
16 Albin BRASSART 43,1 %
17 Benoît NICOUD 42,6 %
18 Arnaud COLLIN 42,5 %
19 Christophe BERNAT 42,1 %
20 Olivier MELLION 39,1 %
21 Yann BERTHIER 36,6 %
22 Christian SCHWOEHRER 36,5 %
23 Pascal COTTET DUMOULIN 34,8 %
24 Pierre Jean NARDINO 27,0 %
25 Dylan VIGNE 26,3 %
26 Louis BERNAT PIAZZA 22,3 %
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